Series PCEC
Intelligent Controller
Increases motor life &
reduces downtime
Eliminates routine
maintenance
Replaces traditional
Wye-Delta installations

•	 Field-replaceable components
Sprecher + Schuh US Division Headquarters
15910 International Plaza Dr., Houston, TX 77032
Customer Service: (877) 721-5913; Fax: (800) 739-7370
www.sprecherschuh.com	 Publication No:  F-PCECSOFTSTART-612     3/12
Series PCEC
PCEC Controller Panel
DELTA Connected - 6 Wire Line Connected - 3 Wire With 120V AC 50/60Hz
Control Voltage
Catalog Number
Maximum Horsepower
Overload Range
Maximum Horsepower
Overload Range 200V 240V 480V 575V 200V 240V 480V 575V
10 10 20 30 10.9…32.9 5 5 10 15 6.3…19 PCEC-032-600V-120V
15 15 30 40 17…51 7.5 10 20 25 10…30 PCEC-051-600V-120V
20 20 40 60 21.3…64 10 10 25 30 12.3…37 PCEC-064-600V-120V
20 25 50 60 24.7…74 10 15 30 40 14.3…43 PCEC-074-600V-120V
30 40 75 100 34.7…104 15 20 40 50 20…60 PCEC-104-600V-120V
40 50 100 150 49…147 25 30 60 75 28.3…85 PCEC-147-600V-120V
75 75 150 200 59…234 40 50 100 125 34…135 PCEC-234-600V-120V
Also available in 230V Control Voltage. The PCEC Hydraulic Elevator duty rating is 80 starts per hour at 50% duty cycle (160 calls per hour). Starts per hour are based
on when the motor starts, the motor only runs on “up” calls.
Controller
Size